
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MIS10(1)
MISSISSIPPI SANDHILL CRANE

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

MS
JACKSON

Sterling, VA
Peggy Schaad
12/17/03

Signed:

Title: Date: ______________

Contract Awarded to: Date: ______________

Schedule: A

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Aldridge Brothers, Inc.
307 Apple Tree Branch
Robbinsville, NC  28771

   391,762.50

Lane Construction of MS. Inc
3909 Highway 57
Ocean Springs, MS  39564

   507,490.00

Engineer's Estimate 360,000.00

debbie
Deborah Ranciato

debbie
Program Specialist

debbie
1/6/04

debbie
Aldridge Brothers, Inc.

debbie
1/14/04



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

A
MIS10(1)
MISSISSIPPI SANDHILL CRANE

Date: 01/05/04

Schedule:

B I D    T O T A L    C H E C K    P A S S

Computed
Bid AmountBid Amount Error

Bidder's
Bidder

Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 391,762.50391,762.50

Lane Construction of MS. Inc 507,490.00507,490.00

The apparent low bidder is  9 % above the engineer's estimate.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MIS10(1)
MISSISSIPPI SANDHILL CRANE

Date: 01/05/04

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page    1

Schedule: A

15101 LPSM MOBILIZATION
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. ALL 42,500.00     42,500.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 40,000.00     40,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 30,490.00     30,490.00

15201 LPSM CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. ALL 4,000.00      4,000.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 10,000.00     10,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5,000.00      5,000.00

15401 LPSM CONTRACTOR TESTING
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. ALL 5,000.00      5,000.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 10,000.00     10,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5,000.00      5,000.00

15703 LNFT SILT FENCE
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 200 5.00      1,000.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 10.00      2,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4.00        800.00

20302H LNFT REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERTS
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 36 50.00      1,800.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 20.00        720.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25.00        900.00

20302SB LNFT REMOVAL OF PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 20 50.00      1,000.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 25.00        500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10.00        200.00

20307 LNFT SAWCUTTING PAVEMENT
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 200 5.00      1,000.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 10.00      2,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5.00      1,000.00

20402 CUYD SUBEXCAVATION
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 300 14.00      4,200.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 15.00      4,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 15.00      4,500.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MIS10(1)
MISSISSIPPI SANDHILL CRANE

Date: 01/05/04

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page    2

Schedule: A

20403 CUYD UNCLASSIFIED BORROW
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 300 19.00      5,700.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 15.00      4,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 15.00      4,500.00

20701BB SQYD EARTHWORK GEOTEXTILE, TYPE II-B
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 450 3.00      1,350.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 10.00      4,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.00      1,350.00

25101B CUYD PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 16 75.00      1,200.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 80.00      1,280.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 70.00      1,120.00

30107 TON AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1,800 41.00     73,800.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 33.00     59,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 30.00     54,000.00

30304U SQYD ROAD RECONDITIONING, SCARIFY 12-INCH DEPTH
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 8,300 4.50     37,350.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 14.00    116,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4.00     33,200.00

41801AAD TON SUPERPAVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 3/8-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM
SIZE AGGREGATE, <0.3 ESAL, TYPE 4 PAVEMENT SMOOTHNESS

Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 850 65.00     55,250.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 81.00     68,850.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 75.00     63,750.00

41801CA TON SUPERPAVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 3/4-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM
SIZE AGGREGATE, <0.3 ESAL

Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1,400 65.00     91,000.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 81.00    113,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00    112,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MIS10(1)
MISSISSIPPI SANDHILL CRANE

Date: 01/05/04

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page    3

Schedule: A

60104AM EACH CONCRETE, HEADWALL FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 2 2,000.00      4,000.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 2,000.00      4,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,800.00      3,600.00

60201M LNFT 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 36 60.00      2,160.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 100.00      3,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00      2,880.00

60901V LNFT PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE CURB, 13-INCH DEPTH
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 20 100.00      2,000.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 100.00      2,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00        400.00

60909A EACH WHEELSTOP (CONCRETE)
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 10 95.00        950.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 300.00      3,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00        800.00

61902BQ EACH GATE, METAL TYPE, 30-FOOT WIDTH
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1 3,000.00      3,000.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 6,000.00      6,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3,000.00      3,000.00

62401 SQYD FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1,200 17.00     20,400.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 5.00      6,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.00      3,600.00

62518 SQYD TURF ESTABLISHMENT
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1,260 1.00      1,260.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 5.00      6,300.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.00      3,780.00

63302 SQFT SIGN INSTALLATION
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 18 40.00        720.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 35.00        630.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 45.00        810.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MIS10(1)
MISSISSIPPI SANDHILL CRANE

Date: 01/05/04

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page    4

Schedule: A

63401AA LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE A, SOLID
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 4,450 1.75      7,787.50
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 1.00      4,450.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 0.80      3,560.00

63402A SQFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE A
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 48 20.00        960.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 10.00        480.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10.00        480.00

63505C EACH BARRICADE, TYPE 3
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 3 200.00        600.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 400.00      1,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 400.00      1,200.00

63506A EACH CONE, TYPE A
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 100 50.00      5,000.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 30.00      3,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 50.00      5,000.00

63507 SQFT CONSTRUCTION SIGN
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 159 25.00      3,975.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 20.00      3,180.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00      3,180.00

63509 HOUR FLAGGER
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 300 25.00      7,500.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 16.00      4,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 16.00      4,800.00

63701 EACH FIELD OFFICE
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1 5,000.00      5,000.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 20,000.00     20,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5,000.00      5,000.00

63705 CTSM LONG DISTANCE CALLING
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1.0000 300.00        300.00
Lane Construction of MS. Inc 1,000.00      1,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 100.00        100.00




